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NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 
Jeremiah Jones TAC Energy 253-363-5174 / 800-375-3835 jjone@tacenergy.com  

Travis Paulson R.E. Powell & Seaport Fuel 206-971-7999 travisp@seaportpetroleum.com  

Angela Dampier Allied Fuel 206-582-2020 angela@alliedfuel.net  

James Hasty Allied Fuel 206-582-2020 james@alliedfuel.net  

Jennie Hanson Petrocard 253-867-3205 jhanson@petrocard.com  

Debra Parsons Petrocard 253-867-3205 dparsons@petrocard.com  

Nick Schoenfelder Associated Petroleum 253-627-6179 nicks@gotoapp.com  

Dustin Nelson Nelson Petroleum 425-508--1316 dustinn@nelsonpetroleum.com  

Andy Christman Maxum 206-613-1458 andy.christman@pilotthomas.com  

Andrea Pratt City of Seattle 206-684-0137 andrea.pratt@seattle.gov  

David Stubblefield City of Seattle 206-684-0452 david.stubblefield@seattle.gov  
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